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TUCSON NX4e FL MY 2026
TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT SHADOW EGP 1,625,000

TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT BLAZE EGP 1,775,000
TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT REDLINE EGP 1,875,000

TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT REDLINE (N Pack) EGP 1,950,000
TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT NIGHT EGP 2,025,000

TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT BLACK DIAMOND EGP 2,125,000
TUCSON NX4e FL 1.6 T-GDI 7DCT NLINE (AWD) EGP 2,225,000

ACCENT RB CKD MY 2026

ACCENT RB 1.6 GL AT EGP 729,900

ACCENT RB 1.6 GL AT SR EGP 759,900

ACCENT RB 1.6 GL AT DAB ABS EGP 800,000

ACCENT RB 1.6 GL AT HIGHLINE EGP 839,000

ELANTRA AD FL CKD MY 2026

ELANTRA AD FL 1.6 AT BASELINE EGP 960,000

ELANTRA AD FL 1.6 AT MODERN EGP 1,050,000

ELANTRA AD FL 1.6 AT MODERN Sunroof EGP 1,060,000

ELANTRA AD FL 1.6 AT TOPLINE EGP 1,155,000

I30 PDe HATCHBACK MY 2026

i30 PDe HATCHBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid BLAZE EGP 1,050,000

i30 PDe HATCHBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid REDLINE EGP 1,250,000

i30 PDe HATCHBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid NLINE EGP 1,350,000

I30 PDe FASTBACK MY 2026

i30 PDe FASTBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid BLAZE EGP 1,100,000

i30 PDe FASTBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid REDLINE EGP 1,300,000

i30 PDe FASTBACK 1.5T Mild-Hybrid NLINE EGP 1,400,000

STARIA US4 HEV MY 2025

STARIA US4 1.6T HEV PREMIUM LOUNGE 7 SEATS EGP 3,550,000

SANTA FE MX5 HEV MY 2025

SANTA FE MX5 1.6T HEV Executive RWD (6S/7S) EGP 2,900,000

SANTA FE MX5 1.6T HEV Calligraphy AWD (6S/7S) EGP 3,400,000

IONIQ 6 CE EV MY 2025
IONIQ6 CE CONNECT PLUS LONG RANGE RWD EGP 2,100,000

IONIQ6 CE EXTREME LONG RANGE RWD EGP 2,350,000
IONIQ6 CE EXTREME LONG RANGE AWD EGP 2,550,000

IONIQ 5 FL NE EV MY 2025
IONIQ5 FL NE CONNECT PLUS LONG RANGE RWD EGP 2,150,000

IONIQ5 FL NE EXTREME LONG RANGE RWD EGP 2,550,000
IONIQ5 FL NE EXTREME LONG RANGE AWD EGP 2,750,000

IONIQ 5 N EV MY 2025
IONIQ5 N BOOST (AWD) 650HP EGP 3,250,000

IONIQ 9 ME EV MY 2026

IONIQ9 ME CONNECT 110kWh AWD EGP 2,750,000

IONIQ9 ME EXTREME 110kWh AWD EGP 3,100,000

IONIQ9 ME CALLIGRAPHY 110kWh AWD EGP 3,400,000

• All Prices in Egyptian Pound
• Terms And Conditions Apply 

I30 PDe STATION WAGON MY 2026

i30 PDe WAGON 1.5T Mild-Hybrid BLAZE EGP 1,100,000

i30 PDe WAGON 1.5T Mild-Hybrid REDLINE EGP 1,300,000


